European Product Catalog
| HERNIA CARE |    MESH • FIXATION • BIOLOGICS • dissection
*Fixation of the mesh is at the surgeon’s discretion (Instructions For Use)
Hernia Care Products
	 Endoscopic Balloon Dissection Products .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
	 Fixation Products .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
	 Permacol™ Surgical Implants  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
	 Parietex™/Parietene™ Mesh Products .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   7

5250-150 PERMACOL™ 1.5 mm 20 x 50 cm 1
Permacol™ Collagen Injection
Order Code Size (ml)
Box
Qty
6000-200 2.5 ml 1
7
Innovation that matters
Parietex™ Mesh Products - Inguinal Hernia Repair
Polyester Meshes
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TEC1309 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh 13 x 9 cm
1
TEC1510 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TEC1515 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 15 cm
1
TECR1510 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECR1515 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 15 cm
1
TET1309 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
3-Dimensional Polyester mesh 13 x 9 cm
1
TET1510 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
3-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TET1515 Parietex™  Hydrophilic Mesh -
3-Dimensional Polyester mesh 15 x 15 cm
1
TECRT6 Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh - Plug
Ø 6 cm
1
TECRT8 Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh - Plug
Ø 8 cm
1
PNP6x3 Parietex™ Plug & Patch System
Ø 6 cm
3
PNP8x3 Parietex™ Plug & Patch System
Ø 8 cm
3
TET1208DL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
Left Anatomical 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 12 x 8 cm
1
TET1208DR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
Right Anatomical 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 12 x 8 cm
1
TET1409DL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
Left Anatomical 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 9 cm
1
TET1409DR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
Right Anatomical 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 9 cm
1
TET1309D Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 13 x 9 cm
1
TEM1208GR ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Mesh
Right Anatomical - Polyester base 12 x 8 cm

Parietex™ Mesh Products - Inguinal Hernia Repair
Polyester Meshes
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TEC1410DP Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 10 cm
1
TEC1410P5 Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 10 cm
1
TEC1410PI Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 10 cm
1
TEC1410DPI Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh 14 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADP3IL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADP3IR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510AIL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510AIR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECR1510I Parietex™ Hydrophilic Mesh
2-Dimensional Polyester mesh
1
TECT1309AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 13 x 9 cm
1
TECT1309AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 13 x 9 cm
1
TECT1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10cm
1
TECT1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10cm
1
TECR1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECR1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1612AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 16 x 12cm
1
TECT1612AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 16 x 12cm
1
TECT1510ADP2L Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADP2R Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Anatomical Polyester Mesh 15 x 10cm
1
9
Innovation that matters

1
Polyester Meshes
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TCM1106 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 6 x 11 cm
1
TCM1106x3 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 6 x 11 cm
3
TCM1510 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
1
TCM1510X3 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 15 x 10 cm
3
TCM1515 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 15 x 15 cm
1
TCM1515X3 Parietex™ Lightweight Hydrophilic Mesh
Monofilament Polyester Mesh 15 x 15 cm
3
10
Hernia Care Products

Innovation that matters
Intraperitoneal placement
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PCO9FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 9 cm round
1
PCO12FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 12 cm Round
1
PCO15FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 15 cm Round
1
PCO20FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 20 cm Round
1
PCO1510FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 15 x 10 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2015FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2520FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 25 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3020FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 30 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3728FX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
Composite Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
and Sutures 37 x 28 cm Rectangle
1
PCO8OSX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
With Open Skirt - 8 cm Round
1
PCO1510OSX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
With Open Skirt - 15 x 10 cm
1
PCO2015OSX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
With Open Skirt - 20 x 15 cm
1
PCO2520OSX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
With Open Skirt - 25 x 20 cm
1
PCO3020OSX Parietex™  Optimized Composite (PCOx) Mesh
With Open Skirt - 30 x 20 cm

Hernia Care Products
Parietex™ Mesh Products - VENTRAL HERNIA REPAIR
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PCO2H1 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Mesh
Heart Shaped for hiatal hernia 8 x 8 cm
1
PCO2H3 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Mesh
Horseshoe Shaped for hiatal hernia 9 x 8 cm
1
PCO2H4 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Mesh
Horseshoe Shaped for hiatal hernia 8.5 x 8 cm
1
Parietex™ Parastomal Meshes
Designed for Both Direct and Indirect Techniques
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PCOPM15 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Parastomal Mesh
for Indirect Stomies, 15 cm
1
PCOPM20 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Parastomal Mesh
for Indirect Stomies, 20 cm
1
PCOPM15H35 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Parastomal Mesh
for Direct Stomies, 15 cm/35 mm
1
PCOPM15H50 Parietex™ Composite (PCO) Parastomal Mesh
for Direct Stomies, 15 cm/50 mm
1
13
Innovation that matters